Ranl:
1
2
3

4
5

Plymouth
Gilead Christian
Buckeye Central
Lucas

High School Boys

1234567
2 3 49121314
56 810111921

Total
30
40
75

110
118

1
18
7

15
20
24

16 17 26 29
22 23 27 28 31
25 30 32

Average
19:15.0
19:42.4
21:14.8
23:00.2
24:074
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Name
Caleb Mosher
Hoble Cotsamire
Cody Nickler

Mitchel Neumann

Scotty Tackett
Daren Gies

Kyle Shindeldecker

Brett Eldridge
Sam VanVoorhis

Josh Reese
Matt McKenzie
Paul Holdcraft
Bryce Butler
John Eber
Aaron Martin
Brad Mohre
Danny Bruce
Sam Robertson
Logan Horn
Anthony Snyder
Austin Stevens
Joey Williams
Wyatt Kisor
Cody Hepp
Connor Prince
Connor Pollard
Lucas Standley
Karson Kaple
Paul Ulmer
Eric Gray
Michael Dent
Joe Ross
J.T. Odson
David Reiter

Michael Hilderbrand

Jared Van Eerten

High School Boys

School Grade Time Points

Gilead Christian
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
Bucyrus

Plymouth
Plymouth
Lucas
Plymouth
Bucyrus
Plymouth
Plymouth
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
Bucyrus

Gilead Christian

Gilead Christian

Gilead Christian

Buckeye Central

Plymouth

Buckeye Central

Bucyrus
Plymouth
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Lucas
Lucas

Gilead Christian

Buckeye Central

Buckeye Central

Gilead Christian

Lucas
Buckeye Central
Lucas
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
Buckeye Central

11

BRRE

10
1
12
10
10
10
10
1n
1
11

11
12

10
10

12
11

18:20.0
18:35.0
18:41.0
18:48.0
19:26.0
19:27.0
19:28.0
19:36.0
19:42.0
19:49.0
20:14.0
20:29.0
20:36.0
20:40.0
20:52.0
20:57.0
21:26.0
21:27.0
20:58.0
22:03.0
22:03.1
22:16.0
22:37.0
23:50.0
23:55.0
22:58.0
14:39.0
25:04.0
25:13.0
26:23.0
27:08.0
27:08.1
27:08.2
28:06.0
28:26.0
28:30.0
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21
22

24

26
27
28
29

31
32



